Storia del GGG...

Fiduciari Regionali

dal 28/01/36
dal 02/05/39
dal 30/10/39
dal 03/01/40
dal 04/12/40
dal 12/11/42
dal 05/10/45
dal 02/12/47
dal 04/06/49
dal 30/01/53
dal 14/01/55
dal 24/05/56
dal 25/03/72
dal 18/10/73
dal 01/10/74
dal 1988

dal 1996

dal 21/11/2024

MARCHE

al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al

Fiduciari Provinciali - Ancona

dal 03/04/59
dal 27/04/61
dal 12/06/63
dal 15/12/71
dal 04/05/74
dal 22/04/75
dal 02/01/78
dal 31/07/78
dal 01/07/81
dal 19/01/84
dal 25/02/85
dal 1987
dal 1987
dal 2001
dal 2005
dal 2007
dal 2009
dal 2009
dal 25/05/21

Fiduciari Provinciali - Ascoli Piceno

dal 01/06/36
dal 17/02/41
dal 03/11/45
dal 20/06/49
dal 13/06/50
dal 09/05/51
dal 08/03/52
dal 05/04/57
dal 04/05/74
dal 01/07/81
dal 31/12/81
dal 02/05/21

al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al

al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al

Fiduciari Provinciali - Fermo

dal 2010
dal 16/11/24

al
al

Fiduciari Provinciali - Macerata

dal 15/05/39
dal 07/05/48
dal 08/03/52
dal 20/01/55
dal 03/04/59
dal 30/06/69
dal 15/12/71
dal 04/05/74
dal 31/10/77
dal 18/04/78
dal 22/01/79
dal 26/03/79
dal 1991
dal 2002
dal 25/05/21
dal 30/11/24

al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al

Fiduciari Provinciali - Pesaro

01/05/39
29/10/39
02/01/40
03/12/40
11/11/42
04/10/45
01/12/47
03/06/49
29/01/53
13/01/55
23/05/56
24/03/72
17/10/73
30/09/74
1987
1995
20/11/24
in carica

26/04/61
11/06/63
14/12/71
03/05/74
21/04/75
01/01/78
30/07/78
30/06/81
18/01/84
24/02/85
1986
1987
2000
2004
2006
2008
2009
24/05/21
in carica

16/02/41
02/11/45
19/06/49
12/06/50
08/05/51
07/03/52
04/04/57
03/05/74
30/06/81
30/12/81
01/05/21
in carica

15/11/24
in carica

06/05/48
07/03/52
19/01/55
02/04/59
29/06/69
14/12/71
03/05/74
30/10/77
17/04/78
21/01/79
25/03/79
1990
2001
24/05/21
29/11/24
in carica

GABBUCCI
GANGEMI
FORTUNATI
GIANTOMASSI
GRASSIA
TOSCANI
TOSCANI
FINOCCHI
RAGNI

DI RENZO
FILIPPI
RINALDI
MORICONI
RINALDI
ZAPPELLI
ILLUMINATI
FERRARI
MANCINELLI

PERGOLI
BISCEGLIA
FIGLIOLINI
GIGLI
ZAPPELLI
DE FELICE
VETRI

VETRI
STEFANINI
BOMPADRE
VENTURI
TOMASSONI
LA TEGOLA
GIARLO
MARINO
PASQUINELLI
MANCINELLI
MANCINELLI
TARTAGLINI

CALILLI
PUCCI
FIORENTINI
FORLINI
BLASI
PAOLETTI
DE FELICIS
BUCCI
ANGELINI MARINUCCI
ZAPPELLI
DE CESARE
SEBASTIANI

FRANCESCONI
FOGLINI

MENICHELLI
MARANGONI
MARCOLINI
LEONI

POLONI

BERTINI

BALDONI
OTTAVIANI
STECCA

BALDONI
STECCA

DEZI MARANGONI
CELANO
GATTARI
ANNIBALI
UNCINETTI RINALDELLI

Umberto
Giuseppe
Ferrando
Guido
Giovanni
Oreste
Oreste
Piero
Aldo
Renato
Luigi

Gian Matteo

Mario

Gian Matteo

Adelelmo
Giuseppe
Giovanni

Orazio

Renato
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Gabriele
Adelelmo
Silvano
Antonio
Antonio
M.Grazia
Stefano
G.Franco
Nicola
Michele
Leonardo
Cristina
Patrizio
Orazio
Orazio
Francesco

Mario
Giulio
Giovanni
Renato
Alfredo
Faro
Emidio
Francesco
Enrico
Adelelmo
Vincenzo
Carlo

Leandro
M.Teresa

Amedeo
Ugo
Mario
Odoardo
Renato
Dionisio
Aldo
Sante
Vincenzo
Alberto
Vincenzo
Bruna
Alberto
Filippo
Sara
Patrizia

Reggente
Reggente
Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Delegato Provinciale

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Delegato Provinciale
Delegato Provinciale



dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

18/07/36
21/02/39
07/05/48
13/03/50
09/05/51
21/02/53
17/03/54
20/01/55
12/05/58
10/06/67
04/05/74
30/10/75
17/06/77
26/06/79
27/02/80
1987
1991
1997
2001
2003
28/09/13
14/12/13
12/06/16
04/03/17
16/11/24

al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al

al
al

20/02/39
06/05/48
12/03/50
08/05/51
20/02/53
16/03/54
19/01/55
11/05/58
09/06/67
03/05/74
29/10/75
16/06/77
25/06/79
26/02/80
1987
1990
1996
2000
2003
27/09/13
13/12/13
11/06/16
03/03/17
15/11/24
in carica

RIFFELLI
CURTONI
SACCO
POMPUCCI
BENELLI
PETRIGNANI
DIONIGI
BENELLI
PAGNOTELLA
GHIRLANDA
SANTI

RICCI
LOBIFARO
CASIRAGHI
LOBIFARO
BARTOLI
RAFFAELI
DE ANGELI
BERNINI
CARAVAGGIO
MORICOLI
ZONGHETTI
TEBALDI
TEBALDI
PANDOLFI

Romolo

Pino

Paolo

Bernardino

Germano

Washington

Fermnando

Germano

Italo

Giorgio

Ermes

Mario Commissario
Antonio

Fernando Commissario
Antonio

Maurizio

Aldo

Renzo

Angelo

Donato

Marco Commissario
Maria Pia

Giorgio Commissario
Giorgio

Valter



