

Storia del GGG... MARCHE

Fiduciari Regionali

dal	28/01/36	al	01/05/39	GABBUCCI	Umberto	
dal	02/05/39	al	29/10/39	GANGEMI	Giuseppe	
dal	30/10/39	al	02/01/40	FORTUNATI	Ferrando	
dal	03/01/40	al	03/12/40	GIANTOMASSI	Guido	
dal	04/12/40	al	11/11/42	GRASSIA	Giovanni	Reggente
dal	12/11/42	al	04/10/45	TOSCANI	Oreste	Reggente
dal	05/10/45	al	01/12/47	TOSCANI	Oreste	Commissario
dal	02/12/47	al	03/06/49	FINOCCHI	Piero	
dal	04/06/49	al	29/01/53	RAGNI	Aldo	
dal	30/01/53	al	13/01/55	DI RENZO	Renato	
dal	14/01/55	al	23/05/56	FILIPPI	Luigi	
dal	24/05/56	al	24/03/72	RINALDI	Gian Matteo	
dal	25/03/72	al	17/10/73	MORICONI	Mario	
dal	18/10/73	al	30/09/74	RINALDI	Gian Matteo	
dal	01/10/74	al	1987	ZAPPELLI	Adelelmo	
dal	1988	al	1995	ILLUMINATI	Giuseppe	
dal	1996	al	20/11/24	FERRARI	Giovanni	
dal	21/11/2024	al	in carica	MANCINELLI	Orazio	

Fiduciari Provinciali - Ancona

dal	03/04/59	al	26/04/61	PERGOLI	Renato	
dal	27/04/61	al	11/06/63	BISCEGLIA	Giuseppe	
dal	12/06/63	al	14/12/71	FIGLIOLINI	Giuseppe	
dal	15/12/71	al	03/05/74	GIGLI	Gabriele	
dal	04/05/74	al	21/04/75	ZAPPELLI	Adelelmo	
dal	22/04/75	al	01/01/78	DE FELICE	Silvano	
dal	02/01/78	al	30/07/78	VETRI	Antonio	Commissario
dal	31/07/78	al	30/06/81	VETRI	Antonio	
dal	01/07/81	al	18/01/84	STEFANINI	M.Grazia	
dal	19/01/84	al	24/02/85	BOMPADRE	Stefano	Commissario
dal	25/02/85	al	1986	VENTURI	G.Franco	
dal	1987	al	1987	TOMASSONI	Nicola	Commissario
dal	1987	al	2000	LA TEGOLA	Michele	
dal	2001	al	2004	GIARLO	Leonardo	
dal	2005	al	2006	MARINO	Cristina	
dal	2007	al	2008	PASQUINELLI	Patrizio	
dal	2009	al	2009	MANCINELLI	Orazio	Commissario
dal	2009	al	24/05/21	MANCINELLI	Orazio	
dal	25/05/21	al	in carica	TARTAGLINI	Francesco	Delegato Provinciale

Fiduciari Provinciali - Ascoli Piceno

dal	01/06/36	al	16/02/41	CALILLI	Mario	
dal	17/02/41	al	02/11/45	PUCCI	Giulio	
dal	03/11/45	al	19/06/49	FIORENTINI	Giovanni	Commissario
dal	20/06/49	al	12/06/50	FORLINI	Renato	
dal	13/06/50	al	08/05/51	BLASI	Alfredo	
dal	09/05/51	al	07/03/52	PAOLETTI	Faro	
dal	08/03/52	al	04/04/57	DE FELICIS	Emidio	
dal	05/04/57	al	03/05/74	BUCCI	Francesco	
dal	04/05/74	al	30/06/81	ANGELINI MARINUCCI	Enrico	
dal	01/07/81	al	30/12/81	ZAPPELLI	Adelelmo	Commissario
dal	31/12/81	al	01/05/21	DE CESARE	Vincenzo	
dal	02/05/21	al	in carica	SEBASTIANI	Carlo	

Fiduciari Provinciali - Fermo

dal	2010	al	15/11/24	FRANCESCONI	Leandro	
dal	16/11/24	al	in carica	FOGLINI	M.Teresa	

Fiduciari Provinciali - Macerata

dal	15/05/39	al	06/05/48	MENICHELLI	Amedeo	
dal	07/05/48	al	07/03/52	MARANGONI	Ugo	
dal	08/03/52	al	19/01/55	MARCOLINI	Mario	
dal	20/01/55	al	02/04/59	LEONI	Odoardo	
dal	03/04/59	al	29/06/69	POLONI	Renato	
dal	30/06/69	al	14/12/71	BERTINI	Dionisio	
dal	15/12/71	al	03/05/74	BALDONI	Aldo	
dal	04/05/74	al	30/10/77	OTTAVIANI	Sante	
dal	31/10/77	al	17/04/78	STECCA	Vincenzo	Commissario
dal	18/04/78	al	21/01/79	BALDONI	Alberto	
dal	22/01/79	al	25/03/79	STECCA	Vincenzo	Commissario
dal	26/03/79	al	1990	DEZI MARANGONI	Bruna	
dal	1991	al	2001	CELANO	Alberto	
dal	2002	al	24/05/21	GATTARI	Filippo	
dal	25/05/21	al	29/11/24	ANNIBALI	Sara	Delegato Provinciale
dal	30/11/24	al	in carica	UNCINETTI RINALDELLI	Patrizia	Delegato Provinciale

Fiduciari Provinciali - Pesaro

dal	18/07/36	al	20/02/39	RIFFELLI	Romolo	
dal	21/02/39	al	06/05/48	CURTONI	Pino	
dal	07/05/48	al	12/03/50	SACCO	Paolo	
dal	13/03/50	al	08/05/51	POMPUCCI	Bernardino	
dal	09/05/51	al	20/02/53	BENELLI	Germano	
dal	21/02/53	al	16/03/54	PETRIGNANI	Washington	
dal	17/03/54	al	19/01/55	DIONIGI	Fernando	
dal	20/01/55	al	11/05/58	BENELLI	Germano	
dal	12/05/58	al	09/06/67	PAGNOTELLA	Italo	
dal	10/06/67	al	03/05/74	GHIRLANDA	Giorgio	
dal	04/05/74	al	29/10/75	SANTI	Ernesto	
dal	30/10/75	al	16/06/77	RICCI	Mario	Commissario
dal	17/06/77	al	25/06/79	LOBIFARO	Antonio	
dal	26/06/79	al	26/02/80	CASIRAGHI	Fernando	Commissario
dal	27/02/80	al	1987	LOBIFARO	Antonio	
dal	1987	al	1990	BARTOLI	Maurizio	
dal	1991	al	1996	RAFFAELI	Aldo	
dal	1997	al	2000	DE ANGELI	Renzo	
dal	2001	al	2003	BERNINI	Angelo	
dal	2003	al	27/09/13	CARAVAGGIO	Donato	
dal	28/09/13	al	13/12/13	MORICOLI	Marco	Commissario
dal	14/12/13	al	11/06/16	ZONGHETTI	Maria Pia	
dal	12/06/16	al	03/03/17	TEBALDI	Giorgio	Commissario
dal	04/03/17	al	15/11/24	TEBALDI	Giorgio	
dal	16/11/24	al	in carica	PANDOLFI	Valter	